RIAA

GOLD, PLATINUM MULTI-PLATINUM AWARDS

From 6/1/2009 to 6/30/2009

RIAA DIGITAL
PLATINUM SINGLE (2)
6/29/2009 HONKY TONK BADONKADONK ADKINS, TRACE
6/24/2009 FAKE IT SEETHER
GOLD SINGLE (8)
6/22/2009 FIRE BURNING KINGSTON, SEAN
6/22/2009 KIDS MGMT
6/30/2009 TICKS PAISLEY, BRAD
6/2/2009 RED HIGH HEELS PICKLER, KELLIE
6/3/2009 WE'RE NOT GONNA TAKE IT TWISTED SISTER
6/4/2009 | TOLD YOU SO UNDERWOOD, CARRIE
6/29/2009 TONIGHT | WANNA CRY URBAN, KEITH
6/29/2009 STUPID BOY URBAN, KEITH
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From 6/1/2009 to 6/30/2009

MULTI PLATINUM ALBUM (5)

6/4/2009
6/1/2009
6/1/2009
6/4/2009

6/1/2009

SOLD OUT AT MADISON SQUARE GARDEN
BALADAS RACHERAS

CAMINO DEL AMOR

EN CONCIERTO VOL. 2

FIJACION ORAL

PLATINUM ALBUM (8)

6/4/2009
6/1/2009
6/1/2009
6/1/2009
6/1/2009
6/4/2009
6/4/2009

6/4/2009

SOLD OUT AT MADISON SQUARE GARDEN
MI VIDA ERES TU

CAMINO DEL AMOR

BALADAS RACHERAS

TE QUIERO

EN CONCIERTO VOL. 2

EN CONCIERTO VOL. UNO

JOYAS

GOLD ALBUM (9)

6/4/2009
6/1/2009
6/1/2009
6/1/2009
6/1/2009
6/4/2009
6/4/2009
6/4/2009

6/4/2009

SOLD OUT AT MADISON SQUARE GARDEN
TE QUIERO

CAMINO DEL AMOR

BALADAS RACHERAS

MI VIDA ERES TU

EDICION DE ORO

EN CONCIERTO VOL. UNO

JOYAS

EN CONCIERTO VOL. 2

RIAA LATIN

AVENTURA

LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS

SHAKIRA

AVENTURA

LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS

LOS TEMERARIOS

AVENTURA

LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS
LOS TEMERARIOS

LOS TEMERARIOS

SONY LATIN

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

EPIC

SONY LATIN

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

SONY LATIN

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA

FONOVISA
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8.0

3.0

3.0

11.0

11/13/2007
10/14/2001
10/16/1996

3/4/1997

6/7/2005

11/13/2007
11/13/1996
10/16/1996
10/14/2001
11/20/1996

3/4/1997
11/13/1996

7/30/2001

11/13/2007
11/20/1996
10/16/1996
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11/20/1996
11/13/1996

7/30/2001

3/4/1997
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GOLD SINGLE (1)

6/22/2009 HALO

RIAA
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From 6/1/2009 to 6/30/2009
RIAA MASTERTONE

BEYONCE MUSIC
WORLD/COLUMBI
A
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RIAA

GOLD, PLATINUM MULTI-PLATINUM AWARDS
From 6/1/2009 to 6/30/2009

MULTI PLATINUM ALBUM (2)

6/24/2009 THE OPEN DOOR

6/29/2009 ROCK N ROLL JESUS
PLATINUM ALBUM (2)
6/1/2009 FIJACION ORAL
6/3/2009 TROUBADOUR
GOLD ALBUM (5)
6/24/2009 WIDE OPEN
6/9/2009 THE VERY BEST OF THE DOORS
6/25/2009 21ST CENTURY BREAKDOWN

6/30/2009 AS DAYLIGHT DIES

6/11/2009 WE WERE DEAD BEFORE THE SHIP EVEN
SANK

PLATINUM VIDEO BOXSET (1)

6/29/2009 THE CONCERTS

GOLD VIDEO BOXSET (1)

6/29/2009 THE CONCERTS

MULTI PLATINUM VIDEO LONGFORM (1)
6/11/2009 LIVE IN LAS VEGAS A NEW DAY
PLATINUM VIDEO LONGFORM (2)

6/5/2009 LIVE IN THE LBC AND DIAMONDS IN THE
ROUGH

6/12/2009 LIVE AT MONTREUX 1980 & 1974
GOLD VIDEO LONGFORM (2)

6/11/2009 CHRIS BOTTI IN BOSTON

6/5/2009 LIVE AT SHORELINE

RIAA STANDARD

EVANESCENCE

KID ROCK

SHAKIRA

STRAIT, GEORGE

ALDEAN, JASON
DOORS, THE

GREEN DAY
KILLSWITCH ENGAGE

MODEST MOUSE

STREISAND, BARBRA

STREISAND, BARBRA

DION, CELINE

AVENGED SEVENFOLD

MORRISON, VAN

BOTTI, CHRIS

GARCIA, JERRY

WIND-UP
RECORDS

ATLANTIC

EPIC

MCA NASHVILLE

BROKEN BOW
RHINO
REPRISE
ROADRUNNER

LEGACY / EPIC

UNIVERSAL
MUSIC
ENTERPRISES

UNIVERSAL
MUSIC
ENTERPRISES

COLUMBIA

WARNER BROS.

EAGLE VISION

COLUMBIA

RHINO

2.0 10/3/2006

3.0 10/9/2007

6/7/2005

4/1/2008

4/7/2009
9/25/2007
5/15/2009

11/21/2006

3/20/2007

4/28/2009

4/28/2009

7.0 12/11/2007

9/16/2008

10/31/2006

3/31/2009

8/9/2005

33

19



